
2014-06-14 
WEATHER: Fine
COURSE :   Dry         
Road Course  3.703km
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D.Sasaki/佐々木大樹
N.Matsushita/松下　信治
M.Takaboshi/高星　明誠
T.Katsuta/勝田　貴元
K.Yamashita/山下　健太
S.Kiyohara/清原　章太
Nanin Indra-Payoong
T.Takahashi/高橋　翼
H.Koizumi/小泉　洋史
R. Kubo/久保凛太郎
S.Yuzawa/湯澤　翔平
T.Yamaguchi/山口　大陸
DRAGON
A.Miura/三浦　愛
M.Yoshida/吉田　基良

18
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B-MAX　NDDP　F312
HFDP　RACING　F312
B-MAX　NDDP　F312
PETRONAS　TOM’S　F312
PETRONAS　TOM’S　F314
TODA　FIGHTEX
CERUMO・INGING　Jr．F312
HFDP　RACING　F312
Net　Move　Hanashima　Racing
CG ROBOTﾙ･ﾎﾞー ｾF308
KCMG　F308
TAIROKU　EXCEED
B-MAX　with　RSS306
EXEDY　RACING　F307
B-MAX　RACING　F312

Team/Car

Dallara F312
Dallara F312
Dallara F312
Dallara F312
Dallara F314
Dallara F312
Dallara F312
Dallara F312
Dallara F306 N
Dallara F308 N
Dallara F308 N
Dallara F306 N
Dallara F306 N
Dallara F307 N
Dallara F312

Type Laps

 

Japanese Formula ３

2014年 全日本F3選手権シリーズ第6戦/第7戦

第6戦決勝正式結果表
No.
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N
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N

F3-N

参加台数：15台　　出走台数：15台
ベストラップ：　23　D.Sasaki/佐々木大樹　　　1'26.211　　 3/18　　154.630km/h

Pos. Driver

 4/ 4
 4/ 5
 4/ 6
 5/ 6
 5/ 5
 4/ 4
 7/ 7
 5/ 6
 4/ 5
 4/ 5
 5/ 6
 3/ 7
 4/ 5
 4/ 5
 3/ 3

152.824
152.739
152.176
152.080
151.347
150.362
150.314
149.994
148.571
147.883
147.596
146.854
145.844
145.448
144.720

0.881
6.687
7.689
15.329
25.713
26.221
29.627
44.952
52.463
55.613
1'03.837
1'15.147
1'19.630
1'27.930

Laps

26'10.133
26'11.014
26'16.820
26'17.822
26'25.462
26'35.846
26'36.354
26'39.760
26'55.085
27'02.596
27'05.746
27'13.970
27'25.280
27'29.763
27'38.063

Total Time

1'26.211
1'26.328
1'26.522
1'26.600
1'26.649
1'27.296
1'27.287
1'27.525
1'28.661
1'28.962
1'29.160
1'29.539
1'30.162
1'30.298
1'30.306

Best Timekm/h Gap


